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Course Time Course Time

; Pediatric Nursing

Health ﬁzf:isnsgment in 2:30 1:30 WMatornal and Gynecological 1 10 12/05/2018 Saturday

Nursing ' ... - i

Gernatological Nursing 12 | 10 13/05/2018 Sunday

Engiish Language (2} 12 i0 14/05/2018 Monday

Psychiatric and Mental Heaiily 1

Nursing : 1 10 15/05/2018 Tuesday z

Fundamental Community and I
L Envireniiontal Hoalth 12 10 16/05/2018 Wednesday ; |

Medical Surgical Nursing {1) |
Medical Surgical Nursing (2) 12 | 10 17/05/2018 Thursday 2
Fundamentals of human behavior Saturday 3

inWellness and lliness .- | 11 |10 19/05/2018 !

1

Pediatric Medicine 14 10 20/05/2018 Sunday I

Community Health Nursing 1 10 21/05/2018 Monday

General Surgery 1 10 22/05/2018 Tuesday J

Fund_amental Nursing (2) - 12 10 23/05/2018 Wednesday l

Developmental Psychology 11 10 24/05/2018 Thursday —l

Evidence-Based Nursing 1 10 26/05/2018 Saturday ’
Patho phphysiology and Clinical o _l
pathology . ;- 12 10 27/05/2018 Sunfh_ayw” ) ‘.

Critical Care Nursing 1 | 10.] 28/05/2018 Monday @

Nursing Ethics

11

10

29/05/2018

Tuesday

Midwifery s

12

10

30/05/2018

Wednesday |

o Family Health Nursing -

1

10

31/05/2018

Thursday

v

Research methodology 1:30 11:30 Bio-statistics

11

10

02/06/2018

cw

Saturday

Advanced Nursing in Specialized Surgery

and Operating room Advanced Pediatric Nursing

12

10

03/06/2018

Sunday

Epidemiology

11

10

04/06/2018

Monday

First Aid and Accident

1"

10

05/06/2018

Tuesday

Alternative Medicine in nursing
Practice

12

10

06/06/2018

Wednesday

Geriatric Medicine

"

10

07/06/2018

Thursday

Leadership

1

10

09/06/2018

Saturday

Application of Information
Technology in Health Care Fisid

1

10

10/06/2018

Sunday

Nursing Administrator {1} -

Nursing Administrator (2} ~

12

10

11/06/2018

Monday

Psychiatric Medicine

12

10

12/06/2018

Tuosday

3:30 1:30

Physiology Emergency Nursing -

10

13/06/2018

Wodnesday
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